

RCT 1150/2014

Order dated 18.01.2018

Today is fixed for evidence before charge.

On account of resolution of the Bar, no steps were taken by either of the sides. Accordingly the case is adjourned for the ends of justice.

To 07.06.2018 for evidence before charge .

D/C by me.

J.M.5th Court,
Asansol, Burdwan.

J.M.5th Court,
Asansol, Burdwan.