

Rct 1150 of 2014
JO Code - WB1481

Order dated:-21/11/2023

Today the record is fixed for evidence b/c.

Prosecution prayed for time.

one witness turn up.

Hence the case is adjourned today .

To 13/06/2024 for evidence before charge as last chance.

Dict.. & Corr. by

sd/-
J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

J.M.5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman