

RCT 1150 of 2014

Present:- Mr. Subrajit Majumder, J.M 5th Court, Asansol.

Order dated:-
02.06.2026

The record is today fixed for evidence before charge.

Out of (08) accused, (01) accused is present and (07) accused are absent by petition u/s 317 CrPC.

No PWs turned up.

Hence, the case is adjourned today for ends of justice.

Fix 01.12.2026 for evidence before charge. .

Issue summons accordingly.

JM 5th Court, Asansol.

JO Code : WB-01561